LMB - R
LED Round Bollard
Description
Performance Data
Dimensions & Weights
Input Voltage: 120-277V or 347-480V
Housing: Extruded aluminum housing with a powder coat finish over a chromate conversion
coating.  Housing features a flush mounting base, vandal-resistant screws and a top.

Ordering Information
Options & Accessories Image
LMB-R – Round Options / Ordering Example: LMB-R-DB-1-8-40-X
Anchor Bolt Assembly
(included)
Photometric Data
LMB - Round
Sheet/LMB-R_05012023
Type Color Voltage Mounting Methods Color Temperature Inline Fuse
R - Round DB - Dark Bronze 1 - 120v-277v 8 - 8” Anchor Bolts 27 - 2700K X - None
BK - Black* 2 - 347v-480v 12 - 12” Anchor Bolts 30 - 3000K F - Inline Fuse, 2.5A
15 - 15” Anchor Bolts 40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
LMB - R
LED Round Bollard
Email: sales@lumecon.com Website: www.lumecon.com Phone: 248-477-5009
Copyright © 2023 Lumecon LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Note: Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice.
Please see www.lumecon.com for current specifications and documentation.
MIDTOWN DECORATIVE SERIES
Performance Data
Electrical Load Data
Lumen Maintenance
Data in the table below references projected performance in a 25°C ambient and is based on 10,000 hours of LED testing.
Performance data has been tested per IESNA LM-80-08 and projected per IESNA TM-21-11.
Use the lumen maintenance factor that corresponds to the desired number of operating hours below to calculate LLF.
LWP-LA-60 105 62.0 0.57 0.33
LMB-R 88 18.85 0.17 0.08
Fixture Model 120V 277VDrive Current
(mA)
System Watts
(W)
LWP-LA-60 1.0 0.95 0.91 0.88 0.84
LMB-R 1.0 0.96 0.93 0.90 0.86
Fixture Model 50,000 70,000 100,00025,0000
Lumen Maintenance Factors @ 25°C, by hours:
Sheet/LMB-R_05012023
AC Current Load (A)
LMB - R
LED Round Bollard
Email: sales@lumecon.com Website: www.lumecon.com Phone: 248-477-5009
Copyright © 2023 Lumecon LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Note: Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice.
Please see www.lumecon.com for current specifications and documentation.
MIDTOWN DECORATIVE SERIES